
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

STR1

1

STR3

1

2

3

Super Touring 1

1

Super Touring 2

1

2

3

Super Touring 3

1

Super Unlimited

1

2

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

No.

54

17

57

47

33

3..

48

06

19

38

191

35

80

7

80.

Name

Ryan Walton

Rob Capetz

Derek Tisinger

Corey Weber

Ed Charnock

Thorpe Logemann

DOUGLAS Weber

Bob Stebbins

Michael von Quilich

Chuck Mathews

martin daszkal

Robert Kahn

steve nagel

Jon Van Caneghem

Jeremy Croiset

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

STR1

STR3

STR3

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

14

13

13

11

13

14

14

13

14

14

13

3

14

14

12

Best Tm

1:57.493

2:01.526

2:05.090

2:01.451

1:56.563

1:55.497

1:56.916

2:02.511

1:53.406

1:53.763

2:00.510

1:54.253

1:56.711

1:42.163

2:02.025

Year

1989

2007

1987

1969

2008

2001

2007

1993

2010

2008

2002

1999

1999

2010

1995

Make-Model

Ford Mustang

ford mustang gt

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Super Truck-Silverado Chevy

Chevrolet Corvette

CHEVROLET COLORADO

Mazda RX7

SRT Viper ACRX

Chevrolet Corvette

porsche gt3

Chevrolet Corvette

bmw m3

ELAN DP02

Honda Civic  coupe

Color

Silver

white

Yellow/Blue

gray

Yellow/Red/Black

White

BLUE

Black

White/Red

Blue

white

Black

white

Silver/orange

Yelllow

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal

Margin of Victory

1:20.746

Avg. Speed

91.259

Best Lap Tm

1:42.163

Best Speed

105.713

Best Lap by

7 - Jon Van Caneghem

SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW #13 - Oct 2013

Group A & C (ST, STR, SU, GTS, AI, CMC, USTCC, MPTCC, HC)

Race - Group A

Race started at 13:13:57

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 Miles

10/13/2013 01:10 PM


